American Samoa
Hawaii Cable
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American Samoa — Hawaii Cable
Commissioned June 2009
Decommissioned June 2020

Samoa - American Samoa Cable
Commissioned June 2009
Still Active
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ASH Cable Ownership

TNZ $4.8 million
Elandia $4.8 million ATH 67.7% 67.7% $7,691,547

MCI $2.4 million

ASG $9 million 33.33% $3,845,774




Hawaiki — ASTCA 10.0 Gbps

Source of SSCC (Tui)

10.0 Gbps

" In negotiations
Ca paCIty Currently 5.0 Gbps




Customers

Bluesky American Samoa
Vodafone Samoa
SDCL

OPT (French Polynesia)
ACT (Cook Islands)

4.0 Gbps
5.0 Gbps
1.0 Gbps

50.0 Gbps
10.0 Gbps

Capacity
Capacity
Capacity

Transit

Transit




